Technical Description / User’s Guide
Micropulse Linear Transducer
Absolute Quadrature Outputs
Rod Style and Profile Style Housings
1-800-543-8390  •  WWW.BALLUFF.COM2
Micropulse Linear Position Transducer
Absolute Quadrature Output

Rod Style & Profile Style Housings
BTL5-Q_ _ _ _-Mxxxx-Z-S140/KA_ _
 Ordering Information
Supply Voltage
5 = +10...30 V
xxxx = length in mm
(see chart at right)
Quadrature Frequency
0 = 833 kHz
1 = 416 kHz
2 = 208 kHz
6 = 10 kHz
System Resolution
0 = 1 µm
1 = 2 µm
2 = 5 µm
3 = 10 µm
5 = 50 µm
6 = 0.0001”
Mode/Update Rate
0 = Synchronous
1 = free-running, 1ms update (stroke ≤1250 mm only)
2 = free-running, 2ms update (stroke ≤2500 mm only)
4 = free-running, 4ms update (any stroke length)
Connection Type
S140 = 10 pin MS connector
KA = Integral cable (specify length in meters, e.g. "05" = 5 meters [standard])
Rod Style
BTL5-Q_ _ _ _-Mxxxx-P-S140/KA_ _
inches    mm
2 0051
3 0077
3.5 0090
4 0102
5 0127
6 0152
7 0178
8 0203
9 0230
10 0254
11 0280
12 0305
13 0330
15 0381
16 0407
18 0457
20 0508
22 0560
24 0610
26 0661
28 0711
30 0762
inches mm
32 0813
36 0914
40 1016
42 1067
48 1220
50 1270
54 1372
60 1524
66 1676
69 1753
72 1829
78 1981
84 2134
89 2261
98 2490
108 2743
118 2997
126 3200
140 3556
144 3658